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Positive Today: 136 

 
Recovered Today: 142 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 892 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 6.00% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.21% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   102717  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 97800 (95.21%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3707 (3.61%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          318 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        2129  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2128  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1481262  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 54 86 68980 3 4837 73811 0 

Bageshwar 111 114 39078 0 2155 41229 11 

Chamoli 80 68 51107 0 3333 54438 5 

Champawat 73 46 64708 1 1980 66685 3 

Dehradun 487 495 406644 40 38410 444919 21 

Haridwar 239 230 322282 2 13980 336232 13 

Nainital 262 184 102972 59 13009 115911 9 

Pauri Garhwal 196 158 105601 3 5563 111157 12 

Pithoragarh 18 15 44205 5 2697 46890 0 

Rudraprayag 64 114 30441 1 2996 33437 3 

Tehri Garhwal 183 149 45881 2 2597 48471 8 

US Nagar 321 384 152797 4 9262 162035 19 

Uttarkashi 40 86 46566 16 1898 48462 0 

Total 2128 2129 1481262 136 102717 1583677 104 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4837 4387 20 4 426 

Bageshwar 2155 2051 2 0 102 

Chamoli 3333 3200 6 3 124 

Champawat 1980 1948 5 2 25 

Dehradun 38410 37423 339 203 445 

Haridwar 13980 13676 30 29 245 

Nainital 13009 12552 371 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5563 4508 9 20 1026 

Pithoragarh 2697 2508 33 4 152 

Rudraprayag 2996 2828 28 2 138 

Tehri Garhwal 2597 2134 7 8 448 

U.S. Nagar 9262 8898 23 6 335 

Uttarkashi 1898 1687 19 6 186 

Total 102717 97800 892 318 3707 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

25 t h  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       855 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         22239 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9094947 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8655586 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1671395 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20495 14531 29416 24237 384673 359091 6025 6035 9960 9768 77816 75 833 

Bageshwar 10439 8585 14151 13291 186443 173296 2515 2522 2323 2403 48843 1 308 

Chamoli 15242 14640 19751 19428 275392 272641 3988 4024 6494 6641 87673 65 2182 

Champawat 10969 8989 13540 13182 185345 175262 2257 2323 7592 7585 40152 110 294 

Dehradun 70771 49011 103965 83142 1583992 1495574 37250 36750 30675 31351 367048 656 2620 

Haridwar 74383 38827 83925 54147 1523575 1471891 17795 17666 48487 48496 290018 799 3089 

Nainital 42882 28347 53591 42576 760351 742973 14196 14015 20120 20249 159086 128 2151 

Pauri 22783 17808 32747 31089 456457 439741 7927 7949 7109 7207 116207 43 1024 

Pithoragarh 16512 12607 23816 21119 328560 320488 4097 4115 8325 8420 54874 97 444 

Rudraprayag 8964 6823 12634 11164 174745 161215 2466 2457 2692 2714 43805 78 559 

Tehri 23594 22026 31358 30699 402193 371462 6254 6319 4932 5056 116500 71 1911 

US Nagar 62739 53867 93672 91029 1362293 1395573 12507 12635 34812 34095 197609 124 3496 

Uttarkashi 13556 10500 18319 16830 237449 228486 3463 3489 5004 5115 71764 52 1029 

Total 393329 286561 530885 451933 7861468 7607693 120740 120299 188525 189100 1671395 2299 19940 

 


